Member Full

Nathaniel Abad
Jennifer Aboytes
Mary Adams
Emily Adams
Maria Elena Agrela
Donnie Allen
Lytaka Allen
Cary Allen

Karin Alvarez
Tyler Amm
Cathy Arteberry
Josh Axelsen
Elia Balderas
Debra Ballard
Cameece Ballenger
Dalton Barnes
Eduardo Bastian
Mary Bawinkel
Laura Benhoff
Julia Bernardi
Tammy Berry
Nick Bertino
Shannon Bidlo
Lori Bilbrey
Jeffrey Bink
Melinda Blade
Darin Blair
Sandra Blanco
Steve Bogren
Jana Bollmann-

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

West 40 ICS #2 Tapestry

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
McKinney-Vento Homeless

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
West 40 ISC #2

TAOEP

West 40 ISC #2 - RSSP

DeKalb County Student Success
West 40 ISC #2

TAOEP

ASSIST - ROE #12

Kane County ROE #31

West 40 ISC #2

RSSP

West 40 ALOP

Revive Alternative High School
West 40 ISC #2

Regional Attendance Cooperative
Regional Office of Education #3
RAES East ROE 33

RSSP

Grundy - Kendall ROE

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
ROYALS

ROE #21

Assist Alternative School ROE 12
Assist Alternative School ROE 12
TAOEP ROE 35

West 40 ISC #2

Right Track Truancy Prevention

Member C/S/Z

Hillside
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside
Hillside
Jerseyville
Hillside
DeKalb
Hillside
Ottawa
Willow Hill
Geneva
Hillside
Carlinville
Hillside
Raymond
Hillside
Rockford
Vandalia
Galesburg
White Hall
Morris
Hillside
Macomb
Marion
Willow Hill
Willow Hill
Ottawa
Hillside
Waterloo
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201
Member Email

nabad@west40.org
jaboytes@west40.org
madams@roe3.org
eadams@west40.org
meagrela@west40.org
dallen@northmacschools.org
lallen@west40.org
callen@dekalbcounty.org
kalvarez@west40.org
tamm@roe35.org
carteberry@roe12.org
jaxelsen@kaneroe.org
abalderas@west40.org
dballard@roe40.com
cameeeceb@gmail.com
dbarnes@roe3.org
ebastian@west40.org
mbawinkel@roe4.org
Ibenhoff@roe3.org
jbernardi@roe33.net
tberry@roe40.com

sbidlo@west40.org
Ibilbrey@roe26.net
jbink@roe21.org
mblade@roe12.org
dblair@roe12.org
sblanco@roe35.org
sbogren@west40.org
jyoung@roe45.org



Member Full

Lindsay Bondiman
Loreah Boyle
Amy Brandenburg
Heather Britton
Sue Brooker
Sionda Brown
Krystal Bush

Joe Buttitta

Jerry Calandrilla
Angell Campbell
Terry Camplain
Karina Carbajal
Gersom Carrera
Jolene Carver
Anne ChatteAnn-
Lizette Chavez
Julio Chavez
Michael Cheek
Amanda

Karen Cipriano
Roy Clapp

Jamie Clark
Matthew Coe
Theresa Coker
Jamie Connelly
Myrel Cooke
Josh Corbin
David Corral
Tony Cox
Michael Crane

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

West 40 ISC Tapestry, Ste. 104
Proviso DREAM

Safe Schools

DuPage County ROE - Homeless
Attendance Advocacy Program
West 40 ISC #2 - HOPE

Dream Academy

TAOEP

ROE #11 RSSP

West 40 ISC #2 - Peace Academy
Rock River Challenge

West 40 - DREAM

TAOEP Youth Connection Charter
Belleville District 201

RAES West ROE 33

West 40 RSSP

West 40 ISC #2

Lafayette Academy

ROE #16

DuPage County ROE - Truancy
ASSIST ROE 12

Star Quest Academy South

West 40 ISC #2 Tapestry

ROE #3

West 40 RSSP Middle School
TAOEP / Youth Connection Charter
RAES East

West 40 RSSP

RSSP

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY

Member C/S/Z

Hillside
Hillside
Jerseyville
Wheaton
LaSalle
Hillside
Elgin
Jerseyville
Lerna
Hillside
Chana
Hillside
Chicago
Belleville
Monmouth
Hillside
Hillside
Jacksonville
DeKalb
Wheaton
Willow Hill
Metropolis
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside
Chicago
Galesburg
Hillside
White Hall
Hillside
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201
Member Email

Ibondiman@west40.org
Iboyle@west40.org
abrandenburg@roe40.com
hritton@dupageroe.org
sbrooker@1phs.net
siondabrown@west40.org
krystalbush@u-46.org
jbuttitta@roe40.com
jcalandrilla@bridgesrssp.org
acampbell@west40.org
tcamplain@ocecil.org
kcarbajal@west40.org
gersom@yccs.org
jcarver@bths201.org
achatteann-abbott@roe33.net
Ichavez@west40.org
jchavez@west40.org
mcheek@roe1.com
achristensen@dekalbcounty.org
kcipriano@dupageroe.org
rclapp@roe12.org
jclark@roe21.org
mcoe@west40.org
tcoker@roe3.org
jconnelly@west40.org
mcooke@yccs.org
jcorbin@roe33.net
dcorral@gmail.com
tcox@roe40.com
mcrane@west40.org



Member Full

Timothy Crawford
Rachel Crawford
Tom Crouch

Pat Dal Santo
Kristen Daniel
Beth Darling
Diana Dart

Nancy Debre

Joni Deems

Suzy Dees
Deborah Dempsey
Anna Diaz
Teresa Dickman
Vicki Dimitrakakos
Kari Docherty
Natalie Doyle
Heather Dunmyer
Ronda Dunn
Entesar Ebrahimi
Kendal Elvidge
Alicia Eubanks
Jessica Faivre
Jennifer Fanta
Kim Featherlin
Sarah

Jennifer Ferguson
Amy Ferguson
Michelle Fitts

Lisa Fornwald
Colton Foster

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

West 40 RSSP

Safe Schools

Kishwaukee Education Consortium
Kane County ROE #31

DREAM

Regional Office of Education #3
ROE 12 ASSIST

West 40 Truancy

ROE #26

West 40 ISC #2 ALOP

Kane ROE Equal Chance Program
West 40 ISC #2

New Approach Alternative High
West 40 ISC #2 - Dream

Spero Family Services

Rock Island County Regional Office
Regional Office of Education #13 -
ROE 30

West 40 ISC #2

ROE #3 Revive Alternative High
ROE #21 Truancy

ROE #47 Truants Alternative
Lyons township High School

ROE #26 Hancock/McDonough
RSSP

RSSP / Taoep

West 40 ISC #2

I-KAN ROE Truancy Program
North Cook Young Adult Academy
Truancy / GED

Member C/S/Z

Hillside
Jerseyville
Malta
Geneva
Hillside
Vandalia
Willow Hill
Hillside
Macomb
Hillside
Geneva
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside

Mt. Vernon
Moline
Carlyle
Murphysboro
Hillside
Raymond
Benton
Sterling
LaGrange
Macomb
Jerseyville
Peru
Hillside
Kankakee
DesPlaines
Marion
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Member Region

Updated

Member Email

tcrawford@west40.org
rcrawford@roe40.com
tcrouch@kecprograms.us
pdalsanto@kaneroe.org
kdaniel@west40.org
bdarling@roe3.org
ddart@roe12.org
ndebre@west40.org
jdeems@roe26.net
sdees@west40.org
ddempsey@kaneroe.org
adiaz@west40.org
tdickman@roe3.org
vdimitrakakos@west40.org
kari.docherty@sperofs.org
natalie.doyle@riroe.com
hdunmyer@roe13.org
rdunn@roe30.org
eebrahimi@west40.org
kelvidge@roe3.org
aeubanks@roe21.org
jfaivre@roe47.org
jenniefanta08@yahoo.com
kfeather@roe26.net
sfeatherstone@roe40.com
jferguson@roe35.0rg
aferguson@west40.org
mfitts@i-kan.org
Ifornwald@ncisc.org
cfoster@roe21.org

11/20/201



Member Full

Joe Fowler
Nicolette Fox
Martha Franco
Joe Frye

Andrea Gannon
Stephen Garlington
Frank Giosa

Kari Glenn

Joan Glotzbach
Megan Goedken
Gina Grant
Brucal Green
Harold Gries
Kassidi Guerrero
Carlos Guillen
Veronica Gutierrez
Sandra Guzman
Laura Guzman
Chad Haffer
Natalie Hall
Deanna Hamilton
Jeff Hammonds
Matthew Hanafee
Janine Harkness
Vincent Harper
Christina Harris
Michael Harris
Selina Harris
Hilary Harris
Annette Hartlieb

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

Delta Learning Center

RAES East ROE 33

TAOEP Youth Connection Charter
ROE 35

Belleville Township District 201
DuPage Regional Office - Truancy
West 40 RSSP

Kane County ROE #31

DuPage Regional Office of
Regional Safe School Program of
Project ECHO Alternative School
West 40 ISC #2 - HOPE

Truancy

ROE #35 TAOEP

West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2 Tapestry

West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2

Lafayette Academy

Regional Office of Education #3
Star Quest Academy North
Franklin County Juvenile Detention
Area 1 McKinney-Vento Program
ROE #33

West 40 RSSP

ROE Truants Alternative Program
West 40 ISC #2

ROE 12 ASSIST

RSSP / GED

Regional Office of Education #3

Member C/S/Z

Crestwood
Galesburg
Chicago
Ottawa
Belleville
Wheaton
Hillside
Geneva
Wheaton
Zion
Johnston City
Hillside
Belvidere
Ottawa
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Jacksonville
Vandalia
Johnston City
Benton
New Lenox
Monmouth
Hillside
Freeport
Hillside
Willow Hill
Carlinville
Vandalia
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

joe.fowler@chsd218.org
nfox@roe33.net
mfranco@yccs.org
jfrye@roe35.org
agannon@bths201.org
sgarlington@dupageroe.org
fgiosa@west40.org
kglenn@kaneroe.org
jglotzbach@dupageroe.org
mgoedken@sedol.us
ggrant@roe21.org
bgreen@west40.org
hgries@district100.com
kguerrero@roe35.org
cguillen@west40.org
vgutierrez@west40.org
sguzman@west40.org
Iguzmanlopez@west40.org
chaffer@roe1.net
nhall@roe3.org
dhamilton@roe21.org
jhammnonds@roe21.org
mhanafee@willcountyillinois.com
jharkness@roe33.net
vharper@west40.org
charris@roe8.com
mharris@west40.org
sharris@roe12.org
hharris@roe40.com
ahartlieb@roe3.org



Member Full

Robert Hawk
Edwin Henriksen
Lieda Hernandez
Gayla Hill

Chad Hoesman
Moniet Holloway
Angela Horton
Crystal Hosselton
Brandy Howard
Kim Howard

Erin Hurley
Austin Ives
Frederick Jefferson
Deacon Johnson
Annie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Cathy Jones
Annie Jones
Belvin Jordan
Jesse Kays
Amber Kidd

Mark Klaisner
Benita Klasen
Rachel Koester
Chad LeCrone
Jenna Lehman
Lori Leppert
Lorie LeQuatte
Mary Lewis
Cathy Little

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

RSSP

Project ECHO & STAR Quest
West 40 ISC #2 ALOP

Project ECHO
Greene-Jersey-Calhoun-

West 40 ISC #2

West 40 RSSP

Adult Secondary Education, John
ROE Truants Alternative Program
Project ECHO Alternative School
Kane County ROE #31

Y.E.S. Safe Schools

West 40 - Proviso DREAM

West 40 RSSP

West 40

RAES West

Regional Office of Education #3
DuPage County ROE Truancy
Kane County ROE #31

Project Echo

Regional Office of Education #3
West 40 ISC #2

West 40 RSSP Middle School
ROE #3

East Richland CUSD #1

West 40 ISC #2

Forest Ridge School District 142
ROE #21

RAES West

ROE Truants Alternative Program

Member C/S/Z

White Hall
Johnston City
Hillside
Johnston City
Jerseyville
Hillisde
Hillside
Carterville
Freeport
Johnston City
Geneva
Raymond
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Galesburg
Vandalia
Wheaton
Geneva
Johnston City
Vandalia
Hillside
Hlllside
Effingham
Olney
Hillside

Oak Forest
Benton
Monmouth
Freeport
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

rhawk@roe40.com
ehenriksen@roe21.org
Ihernandez@west40.org
ghill@roe21.org
choesman@roe40.com
mholloway@west40.org
ahorton@west40.org
crystal.hosselton@jalc.edu
bhoward@roe8.com
khoward@roe21.org
ehurley@kaneroe.org
austin_ives@yahoo.com
fiefferson@west40.org
djohnson@west40.org
ajohnson@west40.org
sjohnson@roe33.net
cjones@roe3.org
ajones@dupageroe.org
bjordan@kaneroe.org
jkays@roe21.org
akidd@roe3.org
mklaisner@west40.org
bklasen@west40.org
rkoester@roe3.org
clecrone@rccul.net’’
jlehman@west40.org
lleppert@d142.org
llequatte@roe21.org
mlewis@roe33.net
clittte@roe8.com



Member Full

Steve Long

Alexander Lopez

Janet Lovdahl
Renee Lowe

Brittany Lumberry

Susana Luna
Jenny Luna
Cody Maguire

Armando Mahaffey

Renee Makris

Jennifer Markello

Lefvia Marrero
Kathy Marshall
Christopher

Meghan Martin

Ricardo Martinez
Jennifer Mayares-
Katarzyna Mazur
Annette McClintock

Kim McGath

DeAndre McLaurin

Joe McQueen
Donica Melvin

Cecilia Mendoza

Jennifer Milde
Traci Millar
Emily Molsen

Angela Mooney

Julie Morell

Alejandra Moreno

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

Regional Office of Education #3
West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
Lincoln Community High School
Project ECHO

RAES Regional Alternative
West 40 - ALOP

West 40 ISC #2

Safe Schools

DeKalb County Student Services
West 40 TAPESTRY

Canton McCall ROYALS RSSP
West 40 ISC #2

Regional Safe School Program
Lafayette Academy

Premier Academy

West 40 ISC #2

Rock Island ROE #49

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
Educational Services Division
Regional Alternative Program
HOPE - ALOP

Regional Alternative Education
ECHO

West 40 RSSP

DeKalb County Student Success
DuPage ROE

West 40 - Seniors Plus

West 40 ISC #2

Regional Office of Education #3
Kane County ROE #31

Member C/S/Z

Vandalia
Hillside
Lincoln
Johnston City
Monmouth
Hillside
Hillside
Jerseyville
DeKalb
Hillside
Canton
Hillside
Atkinson
Jacksonville
Morris
Hillside
Moline
Hillside
Vandalia
Freeport
Hillside
Monmouth
Johnston City
Hillside
DeKalb
Wheaton
Roosevelt
Hillside
Vandalia
Geneva
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

slong@roe3.org
alopez@west40.org
jlovdahl@lIchsrailers.org
rlowe@roe21.org
blumberry@roe33.net
sluna@west40.orgl’
jluna@west40.org
cmaguire@roe40.com
amahaffey@dekalbcounty.org
rmakris@west40.org[’]
jmarkello@roe26.net
Imarrero@west40.org
kmarshall@bhsroe.org
cmarshall@roe1.net
mmartin@roe24.org
rmartinez@west40.org
jennifer.mayares-soberanis@riroe.
kmazur@west40.org
amcclintock@roe3.org
kmcgath@roe8.com
dmclaurin9@west40.org
jmcqueen@roe33.net
dmelvin@roe21.org
cmendoza@west40.org
jpeterson@dekalbcountuy.org
tmillar@dupageroe.org
emurray@west40.org
amooney@west40.org
jmorell@roe3.org
amoreno@kaneroe.org



Member Full

Deanna Morris
Mark Morris
James Mortillaro
Michelle Mueller
Tammy Muerhoff
Dirk Muffler

Mike Munda
Emily Nelson

Ty Nohren

Ron O'Connor
Yesenia Olivas
Deanna Oliver
Jeff Olson

Jorge Ortega
Ayana Owens
jonna Padgett
Kristen Parsell
Jesus Payan
alexandra Pazaran
Nicole Pearson
Pedro Peralta
Juan Pescador
Vanessa Pesina
Antonio Pesina
Ken Peterson
Stacy Phillips
Stephanie Pickett
Jeremy Pierce
Francisca Pike
Joy Pollock

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

Project ECHO Alternative School
Regional Center for Change
West 40 ISC #2 - DREAM

Safe Schools

Rock Island County Regional Office

Principal RSSP/GED

Lake County ROE #34
Regional Office of Education #3
Assist Program ROE #12

Will County ROE

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
Kane County ROE #31
Regional Safe School TAOEP
West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2 - HOPE
ASSIST

West 40 RSSP

West 40 ISC #2 - TAPESTRY
West 40 ISC #2 HOPE

West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2 - PEACE
West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2

R.I.S.E.

Project Echo

West 40 ISC #2 - Hope
Regional Office of Education #30
West 40 ISC #2

TAOEP

Member C/S/Z

Johnston City
Sterling
Hillside
Jerseyville
Moline
Carlinville
Grayslake
Vandalia
Willow Hill
New Lenox
Hillside
Geneva
Peru

Hillside
Hillside
Willow Hill
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Chicago
Johnston City
Hillside
Murphysboro
Hillside
Macomb
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

dmorris@roe21.org
mmorris@roe47.org
jmortillaro@west40.org
mmueller@roe40.com
tammy.muerhoff@riroe.com
dmuffler@roe40.com
mmunda@lake.k12.il.us
enelson@roe3.org
tnohren@roe12.org
roconnor@uwillcountyillinois.com
yolivas@west40.org
doliver@kaneroe.org
olson1432@gmail.com
jortega@west40.org
aowens@west40.org
jpadgett@roe12.org
kparsell@west40.org
jpayan@west40.org
apazaran@west40.org
npearson@west40.org
pperalta@west40.org
jpescador@west40.org
vpesina@west40.org
apesina@west40.org
kpeterson@s-cook.org
sphillips@roe21.org
spickett@west40.org
jpierce@roe30.org
fpike@west40.org
jpollock@roe26.net



Member Full

Mike Popp

Scott Pritchard
Renee Pruente
Lorenzo Pugh
Tammy Raffen
Lizet Ramirez
Martha Ramirez
Jennifer Ramirez
Claudia Ramirez-
Joseph Range
Angela Reeter
Nakia Reeves

Kaci Reiss

Candice Reynolds
Andrea Rhodes

Nina Ross

LaRae Roth
Crystal Royal
Eboni Sampson
Kevin Sanchez
Valerie Sanguinetti

Christopher

Johna Schullian
Monica Schwander
Scott Sensabaugh
Ali Shamasneh
Monique Shaw
Dustin Sievers

Juan Silva

Gina Simpkins

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

West 40 ISC #2

Will ROE #56 Lincoln School
West 40 ISC #2 - TAPESTRY
TAOEP

West 40 RSSP

West 40 ISC #2 Tapestry

West 40 ISC #2 - Hope

West 40 ISC #2 TAPESTRY
West 40 ISC #2

RAES West ROE 33
McKinney-Vento Homeless
West 40 ISC #2

Alternative Education

West 40 ISC #2

Regional Office of Education #3
ROYALS McCall TAOEP
ROYALS Alternative School ROE
West 40 ISC #2

TAOEP CCA Academy

West 40 ISC #2

Regional Office of Education #3
West 40 ISC #2

ROE #21

Lake County ROE Attendance &
Rock Island County ROE #49
West 40 ISC #2

DeKalb County Student Success
Star Quest

West 40 ISC #2

JALC Adult Secondary Education

Member C/S/Z

Hillside
Joliet
Hillside
Galesburg
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Monmouth
Vandalia
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside
Vandalia
Canton
Carthage
Hillside
Chicago
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside
Marion
Grayslake
Moline
Hillside
DeKalb

Johnston City

Hillside
Carterville
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

mpopp@west40.org
spritchard@lincolnroe56.org
rpruente@west40.org
Ipugh@roe33.net
traffen@west40.org
Iramirez@west40.org
mramirez@west40.org
jramirez@west40.org
claudiaramirez1@gmail.com
jrange@roe33.net
areeter@roe3.org
nreeves@west40.org
kreiss@roe3.org
creynolds@west40.org
arhodes@roe3.org
nross@roe26.net
Iroth@roe26.net
croyal@west40.org
esampson@ccaacademy.org
ksanchez@west40.org
vsanguinetti@roe3.org
cschroeder@west40.org
jschullian@roe21.org
mschwander@lake.roe34.org
scott.sensabaugh@riroe.com
ashamasneh@west40.org
mshaw@dekalbcounty.org
dsievers@roe21.org
jsilva@west40.org
ginasimpkins@jalc.edu



Member Full

Tammy Small

Jeff Smith

Angela Smith
Shakita Smith
Timothy Stafford
Jasmin Starcevich
Bernard Starks
Tiffany Starwalt
Wade Stewart
Heather Stockdale
Traci Stroud

Beth Stundon
Mickey Sullivan
John Swanson
Harold Sweeney
Katie Tate

Sondra Templeton
Christopher

Loren Thurman
Karen Tiemann
Angelina Tighil
Jim Toms

Larry Vaughn

Lisa Vincent
Kimberley Voss
Whitney Voyles
Pam Vujovich
Kate Wagahoff
Mark Wagner
Marcie Walters

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

ROE 51 Truancy Program
DeKalb ROE 16

Kane County ROE #31

West 40 ISC #2 HOPE

West 40 RSSP Middle School
West 40 ISC #2

West 40 ISC #2

ROE 12 ASSIST

Regional Safe School Cooperative
RAES West

Project ECHO Alternative School
ROE 12 ASSIST

ROE #21 mcKinney-Vento

West 40 RSSP

Boone - Winnebago ROE
FOCUS Safe School

RAP

Regional Center for Change ROE
RAES West ROE 33

West 40 RSSP

West 40 RSSP

Project ECHO Alternative School
TAOEP Youth Connection Charter
RSSP

ROE #13 Alternative Learning
ROE #3 new Approach High
West 40 RSSP

Regular Attendance Program
TAOEP

TAOEP

Member C/S/Z

Springfield
DeKalb
Geneva
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Willow Hill
Metropolis
Monmouth
Johnston City
Willow Hill
Marion
Hillside
Loves Park
Vandalia
Hillsboro
Sterling
Monmouth
Hillside
Hillside
Johnston City
Chicago
White Hall
Centralia
Vandalia
Hillside
Raymond
Jerseyville
Springfield
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

tsmall@roe51.org
jsmith@dekalbcounty.org
asmith@kaneroe.org
ssmith@west40.org
tstafford@west40.org
jasminstarcevich@gmail.com
bstarks@west40.org
tstarwalt@roe12.org
wstewart@roe21.org
hstockdale@roe33.net
tstroud@roe21.org
bstundon@roe12.org
msullivan@roe21.org
jswanson@west40.org
hsweeney@roe4.org
ktate@roe3.org
stempleton@roe3.org
ctennyson@roe47.org
[thurman@roe33.net
ktiemann@west40.org
atighil@west40.org
jtoms@roe21.org
larryvaughnyccs@aol.com
Ivincent@roe40.com
kvoss@roe13.org
wvoyles@roe3.org
pvujovich@west40.org
kwagahoff@roe3.org
mark.wagner@jersey100.org
mwalters@roe51.org



Member Full

Amy Wendt
Emily Wetherell
Kelly Whan
Thomas White
Hamilton Williams
Tamara Wing -
Julie Wollerman
Diana Womack
Brooke Wozniak
Paula Wright
Maritza Yepez
Stephanie

ICEARY Membership Information 2019

Member Organization

TAOEP

Homeless

TAOEP

West 40 ISC #2

DeKalb ROE

RSSP

Regional Office of Education #3
ROE 51 Truancy Program
West 40 ISC #2

Regional Office of Education #3
West 40 ISC #2

ROE #47

Member C/S/Z

DeKalb
Springfield
Quincy
Hillside
DeKalb
Carlenville
Vandalia
Springfield
Hillside
Vandalia
Hillside
Sterling
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Member Region

Updated 11/20/201

Member Email

awendt@dekalbcounty.org
ewetherell@roe51.org
kwhan@roe1.net
twhite@jsmorton.org
hwilliams@dekalbcounty.org
tchapman@roe40.com
juliewollerman@roe3.org
dwomack@roe51.org
bwozniak@west40.org
pwright@roe3.org
myepez@west40.org
syoungmark@roe47.org



